ZY8603S Series LED Lights(Bracket)
071 www.tormin-lighting.com 072
Pole mounting
G3/4
Φ120
Φ6.2
Φ1101
2

Model
Quantity
Accessories Ordering Information (optional)
Model No. Remark
ZY8603S Series LED Lights(Bracket)ZY8603S Series LED Lights(Bracket)
073 www.tormin-lighting.com 074
Ordering Reference
Low voltage: 18~43VAC/ 18~55VDC
ZY8603S L30-- 60°×80°
ZY8603S-L40-60°×80°
ZY8603S-L50-60°×80°
ZY8603S-L60-60°×80°
ZY8603S-L80-60°×80°
ZY8603S L30-- 90°×110°
ZY8603S L30-- 200°
ZY8603S-L40-90°×110°
ZY8603S-L40-200°
ZY8603S-L50-90°×110°
ZY8603S-L50-200°
ZY8603S-L60-90°×110°
ZY8603S-L60-200°
ZY8603S-L80-90°×110°
ZY8603S-L80-200°
30W
40W
50W